Indira Gandhi Engineering College, Sagar (M.P.)

No./IGEC/Scholarship/2022-23/ 850

Sagar, Date-11/04/2023

NOTICE FOR STUDENTS (OBC-Scholarship)

As per the information provided by Assistant Director, OBC & Minority Welfare, District Sagar; following Students are hereby informed that their scholarship amount could not be transferred due to "NPCI-Inactive" status of their bank accounts.

Therefore, it is advised to visit your home branch of bank and get your account "NPCI active" as soon as possible, otherwise your scholarship will not be sanctioned. In case of any difficulty, you may further visit to scholarship section of the college.

S1 Student List										
Sr. No.		Profile 1D	Student Name	Contact No.	Institute Name	TotalAmou nt (Rs.)	Apply Date	Status	NPCI Status	Payment Status
81	A22F100092409	PR1000111884	Ayush More	9174936166	Indira Gandhi Engineering College, Sagar (IGEC)	29150.00	13-Jan-2023	Approved	Inactive	Pending
82	A22F100112067	PR1002102428	Radha Gound	7415420170	Indira Gandhi Engineering College, Sagar (IGEC)		21-Jan-2023			
20	A22F100130713	PR1002228791	Durgesh Kumar Singh		Indira Gandhi Engineering College, Sagar (IGEC)		28-Jan-2023	Approved	Inactive	Pending
04	A22F200194840	PH1002112437	Chahat Kol		Indira Gandhi Engineering College, Sagar (IGEC)		09-Feb-2023	Approved	Inactive	Pending

	SC Student List MP Task								
Sr.N Application No.	Profile ID	Student Name	Contact No.	Institute Name					
491 A22F100107737					1-4 10-1	Apply Date	Status	NPCI	Payment
492 A22F100121991	PR1002003182	CONTRACTOR NOT	7745994986	Indina Gandhi Engineening College, Sagar (IGEC)		20-Jan-2023		Status	Status
493 A22F100095423	PR1002036748		1000010491	Pidira Gandhi Engineering Collega, Same Ucket	-	25-Jan-2023			Pending
494 A22F100111058	PR1002052268	Palak Raj	8962985862	Indira Gandhi Englesson Chilling College, Segar (IGEC)	30650.00	14-Jan-2023	Approved	Insetion	Pending
				Solidari Engine ering Cellege, Sagar (IGEC)	30650.00	21-Jan-2023			Pending

Principal, Indira Gandhi Engineering College, Sagar (M.P.)

P. No./IGEC/Scholarship/2022-23/ 851

Sagar, Date-11/04/2023

Copy to: -

- 1. Asstt. Commissioner, Tribal Welfare Department, Collectorate, Sagar, M.P.
- Head, CE/ME/EE/EC/IT Department IGEC Sagar, M.P.
 Website Incharge, IGEC Sagar, M.P.
- 4. For All Notice Boards, IGEC Sagar, M.P.

Principal, Indira Gandhi Engineering College, Sagar (M.P.)